Back-n-Black’

Back Support

The patented design features of the Back-n-Black™ provide your patients with the support and
comfort they need in the treatment of lumbar spine related disorders.

Anterior and Posterior Panels

The semi-rigid plastic anterior panel and plastic & foam posterior panels
work in concert with the inelastic nylon strapping system to increase
the intra-abdominal pressure, thereby decreasing the load on the
intervertebral discs and surrounding musculoskeletal structures of the
lumbar spine.

Nylon Strapping System

The new larger handles on the elastic belt and nylon strapping system
allow for ease of application and tightening to create the desired level of
compression.

Breathable Elastic Panels

The breathable elastic panels on the interior offer
adjustability in fitting various abdominal shapes and enhance
patient compliance with their low profile design.

Indications:

* Chronic or acute low back pain

* Ligamentous sprains & muscle strains of the lumbar spine
* Postural support

Item #
163201
163202
163204
163205
163206
163207
163208

Size
x-small
small
medium
large
x-large
xx-large
xxx-large

Waist Circumference

227 - 26”
27" - 31”
327 - 38”
397 - 45”
46” - 527
53” - 59”
over 59”

PDAC Verified HCPCS: L0626 or L0641
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