Back-n-Black Mack Support



The patented design features of the Back-n-Black™ provide your patients with the support and comfort they need in the treatment of lumbar spine related disorders.

Anterior and Posterior Panels

The semi-rigid plastic anterior panel and plastic & foam posterior panels work in concert with the inelastic nylon strapping system to increase the intra-abdominal pressure, thereby decreasing the load on the intervertebral discs and surrounding musculoskeletal structures of the lumbar spine.

Nylon Strapping System

The new larger handles on the elastic belt and nylon strapping system allow for ease of application and tightening to create the desired level of compression.

Breathable Elastic Panels

The breathable elastic panels on the interior offer adjustability in fitting various abdominal shapes and enhance patient compliance with their low profile design.

Indications:

- Chronic or acute low back pain
- Ligamentous sprains & muscle strains of the lumbar spine

Postural support

ltem #	Size	Waist Circumference
163201	x-small	22" - 26"
163202	small	27" - 31"
163204	medium	32" - 38"
163205	large	39" - 45"
163206	x-large	46" - 52"
163207	xx-large	53" - 59"
163208	xxx-large	over 59"



PDAC Verified HCPCS: L0626 or L0641



